


4 34% 35% 27% 30% 29% 34% 34% 29% 37% 31%

5 - Strongly agree 39% 38% 27% 47% 49% 41% 40% 32% 37% 43%

1 - Good place 96% 96% 100% 93% 95% 95% 96% 95% 95% 97%

2 - Not a good place 4% 4% 0% 7% 5% 5% 4% 5% 5% 3%

1 - Good place 92% 94% 82% 87% 88% 91% 93% 93% 92% 93%

2 - Not a good place 8% 6% 18% 13% 12% 9% 7% 8% 8% 7%

1 - Good place 91% 93% 91% 87% 86% 90% 92% 90% 92% 92%

8%



5 - Strongly agree 34% 34% 18% 33% 42% 34% 35% 12% 32% 38%

0 - Don’t know 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 8% 0% 1%

1 - Strongly disagree 2% 1% 0% 3% 5% 4% 0% 8% 1% 2%

2 2% 2% 0% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 3% 1%

3 9% 9% 9% 13% 5% 8% 10% 4% 9% 10%

4 36% 36% 36% 33% 32% 39% 34% 40% 37% 34%

5 - Strongly agree 51% 51% 55% 47% 57% 47% 53% 36% 50% 53%


